Series SS Ultra-Miniature Slides
H44
H
In
di
ca
to
rs

s
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
212SSS
SPDT   ON-NONE-ON Circuit
Terminals with .100” Spacing
Top Actuated
Silver Contacts Rated 0.1A @ 30V DC
Slide Position Connected Terminals Throw & Schematics
Pole Model
Right Center Left Right Center Left
Note:  Terminal numbers are not actually on switch.
SP SS12S ON NONE ON 2-1 NONE 2-3 SPDT
SP SS14M ON ON ON 3-4 3-2 3-1 SP3T
ON-OFF-ON circuit
can be created by not
connecting terminal 2.
DP SS22S ON NONE ON 2-1 5-4 NONE 2-3 5-6 DPDT
D
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
SS12SDP2
POLES & CIRCUITS
P
Terminal Spacing
B Metric 2.0mm x 2.0mm
D Inch .100” x .100”
Actuation
P Top Actuated
H Side Actuated
Poles & Circuits
12S SPDT ON NONE ON
SS12S model has shorting contacts.
* 14M SP3T ON ON ON
22S DPDT ON NONE ON
SS22S model has shorting contacts.
See Poles & Circuits chart below.
* 14M Circuit with silver contacts only.
Contact Material
& Ratings
2 Silver Rated 0.1A @ 30V DC
4 Gold Rated 0.4VA maximum
@ 28V AC/DC maximum
* Gold not available with SS14M.
*
3 12 (COM)
4 23 (COM) 1
1 32 (COM) 4 5 (COM) 6
Series SSUltra-Miniature Slides
H47

s
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
212SSS
SPDT   ON-NONE-ON Circuit
Terminals with .100” Spacing
Top Actuated
Silver Contacts Rated 0.1A @ 30V DC
Slide Position Connected Terminals Throw & Schematics
Pole Model
Right Center Left Right Center Left
Note:  Terminal numbers are not actually on switch.
Isolated LED circuit requires external power source.
SP SS12S ON NONE ON 2-1 NONE 2-3 SPDT
DP SS22S ON NONE ON 2-1 5-4 NONE 2-3 5-6 DPDT
Poles & Circuits
12S SPDT ON NONE ON
22S DPDT ON NONE ON
Contact Material
& Ratings
2 Silver Rated
0.1A @ 30V DC
D
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
SS12SDP2LC
POLES & CIRCUITS
P
Terminal Spacing
D Inch .100” x .100”
Actuation
P Top Actuated
H Side Actuated
3 12 (COM)
1 32 (COM) 4 5 (COM) 6
L C
LED Colors
C Red
E Yellow
F Green
LED Circuit
L Isolated
(+) (-)
(+) (-)
TERMINAL SPACING
D Inch .100” x .100”
Single Pole Models Double Pole Models
(3.4) Typ